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Epreuve 21 Garcons, 200m Dos 17 ans et moins
2/14/2026 - 11:32 Liste résultats Eliminatoires
Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17 1:51.30 PRATT, Cole CASC Toronto 12/15/2019
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14 2:00.04 ORIWOL, Tobias ESWIM Nepean 2/19/2000
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12 2:10.88 OROGO, Paul HYACK Coquitlam 11/9/2019
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17  1:55.59 ST-MARTIN, Loic CAMO Toronto 12/17/2017
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16  1:59.91 BLANCHARD, Oliver PCSC Pointe-Claire 12/6/2025
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15 1:59.92 ST-MARTIN, Loic CAMO Montreal 4/23/2016
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14  2:05.86 RACINE, Benjamin NG Gatineau 2/12/2016
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13  2:10.97 BUSTAMANTE, Kevin CAMO Montreal 12/14/2007
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12 2:14.05 ORIWOL, Tobias PCSC ?2?7? 4/1/1998
Points: AQUA 2025
Rang Age Temps Pts 50m 100m 150m 200m
13 ans et moins
1. LABRIE, Philippe 13 Elite 2:13.35 497 A 32.48 33.73 33.50 33.64
QcA
2. HERBERT, Liam 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:23.99 394 A 33.07 36.61 37.81 36.50
3. WEN, Lingfeng 13 Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:26.79 372 A 35.13 37.56 37.66 36.44
4. COLOOS, Justin 13 Club aquatique St-Eustache 2:31.56 338 A 36.82 37.95 38.50 38.29
5. JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot 12 Elite 2:32.97 329 A 36.85 38.82 39.15 38.15
6. RENAUD, Félix 13 Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:33.22 327 A 35.45 38.57 40.10 39.10
7. TAJ, Youssef 13 Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:34.11 322 A 35.97 38.79 40.18 39.17
8. AL-HAWARI, Lucas 13 Club de natation Saint-Laurer2:35.21 315 A 36.47 38.55 40.20 39.99
9. AMBROSONE, Karson 13 Beaconsfield Bluefins 2:36.15 309 B 36.96 40.99 40.01 38.19
10. BAHI, Sad 13 Nsh 2:36.44 307 B 35.83 39.97 41.40 39.24
11. LEON HERRERA, Angel 12 Mtl Nord Natation 2:37.03 304 B 36.51 39.73 41.08 39.71
12. LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Ali 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:37.06 304 B 36.12 39.76 40.81 40.37
13. GERDES, Alejandro 12 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:39.34 291 B
14. MCKENZIE, Lucas 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:41.10 281 B 37.54 41.11 41.39 41.06
15. GENNARELLI, Liam 12 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:41.50 279 B 36.96 41.07 42.35 41.12
16. MARAACH, Mostafa 13 Club aquatique St-Eustache 2:41.52 279 B 38.11 40.56
17. LEVESQUE, Thomas 12 LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 2:43.27 270 R 39.52 41.50 41.54 40.71
18. WU, ZeHui 13 Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:43.54 269 R 39.20 41.75 41.83 40.76
19. TAJ, Younes 13 Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:43.60 269 39.29 41.44 42.03 40.84
20. BARIL, Emerik 12 Elite 2:43.99 267 38.07 41.73 42.57 41.62
21. LECLERC, Louis 12 Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2:45.40 260 38.70 43.12 42.32 41.26
22. MORRISON, Sebastian 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:46.12 257 38.28 42.74
23. KANG-AUGER, Cédric 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurer2:47.34 251 39.37 43.54 43.52 40.91
24. HASSAN, Adam 10 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:47.85 249 40.97 42.49 43.51 40.88
25. DONCIU, Michael 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:48.80 245 43.20 41.89
26. IMKHOUNACHE, Anir 13 Club De Natation Sherbrooke2:49.28 242 42.32
27. DEMERS, Gabriel 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurer2:49.39 242 40.81 43.60 43.44 41.54
28. TRUBIANO, Aj 13 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:49.51 241 39.79 43.79 43.65 42.28
29. HACHE, Adam 13 Club de natation Mégophias 2:50.26 238 39.17 44.55 45.26 41.28
30. JESSE, Oliver 12 Natation Gatineau 2:50.82 236 41.28 43.45 44.12 41.97
31. BULOTA, Jules 13 Elite 2:50.97 235 40.10 44.16 44.85 41.86
32. ANDRADE, Dylan 13 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:51.04 235 41.01 43.33 44.34 42.36
33. BERTRAND, Antoine 12 Elite 2:51.19 234 40.73 44.63 44.12 41.71
34. JAIMES MOGOLLON, J. 12 Mtl Nord Natation 2:52.63 229 41.37 43.83 45.44 41.99
35. BRADSHAW, Brody 11 C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:54.05 223 44.18 42.93
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Epreuve 21, Gargons, 200m Dos, Eliminatoire, 13 ans et moins

Rang

36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44,
45,
46.
47.
48.
49.
50.
51.
disq.
disq.

RICQ, Devun
BENTALEB, Adam

LI, Vincent

MADER, Noren
NEWTON, Liam
NADEAU, Ludovic
MIR-ALINAGHI, Daniel
GUAY, Theo
MARCHAND, Gabriel
HOU, Can
BOUAKKAZ, Badis
WANG, Raphaél
CASTRO, Daniel
DELORME, William
OUIMET, Michael
LEFEBVRE-HUQT, C.
LABRIE, Etienne
KOTB, Adam

14 -15ans

1.

15.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.

JASEM RADHE, Kinan
QcA

BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Char
QCcA

MENARD, Thomas
MORNEAU, Thomas
BAUTISTA, Mikaelangelo
CHAN, Oliver

LINDSAY, Benjamin
TROTIER, Charles
AMBROSONE, London
KHOKAZ, Nathan

. DALI, Isaac

. MARTEL DE LERY, Gaél
. ZWEIG, Harley

. LANDRY, Félix-Antoine

ST-LAURENT, Elliot
LEVESQUE, Félix
PACHEBAT, Gabriel
MCDONALD, Jacob
MAATOUG, Yessine
PIETTE, Florent
CONSTANTIN, Kristofer
CARBERY, Tristan
GALLO, Dante
ATEGA, Jah Ayver
SAYAH, Adam

Age
12
11
12
12
13
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
12
12
11
11
12

14

ly15

15
14
14
15
15
14
15
14
14
15
15
15
15
14
14
14
15
14
15
14
14
14
14

Temps
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:54.26
Elite 2:55.74

Club de natation Saint-Laurer2:57.06
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:57.46
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:57.93
Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2:59.43
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 3:00.50
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame3:00.73
Club de natation Saint-Laurer3:00.91
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 3:01.40
Club De Natation Sherbrooke3:02.34
Elite 3:03.98
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 3:04.41
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg3:05.72

Club aquatique St-Eustache 3:05.99
Natation Gatineau 3:24.16
Elite

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux

Natation Gatineau 2:14.19
Natation Gatineau 2:14.36
LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 2:14.41
LMRL Riviére-du-Loup 2:16.67

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:16.74
Rouge et Or/Université Laval 2:20.72
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:21.08
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:22.03
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:22.85
Natation Gatineau 2:23.96
Mtl Nord Natation 2:24.04
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:24.59
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:25.14
Club de natation Mégophias 2:26.80
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:27.18

Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:27.48
Natation Gatineau 2:28.58
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:28.87
Elite 2:29.19
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:29.25
Elite 2:30.00

Club de natation Mégophias 2:30.01
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:30.02
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:32.00
Elite 2:33.09

Pts

222
217
212
210
209
204
200
199
199
197
194
189
187
183
183
138

487

485

485
461
460
422
419
411
404
395
394
389
385
372
369
367
359
357
354
354
349
349
349
335
328

>
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50m

41.25
40.69
41.31
43.08
40.66

43.82
42.33
42.73
42.41
32.38
44.52
44.19
43.34

31.79

31.20

32.27
33.01
3131

33.23
33.68
33.62
33.53
33.61

34.69
33.89
33.06
34.08
34.85
35.83

35.75

33.72
34.41
36.22
37.49

100m

43.54
44.66
44.59
45.39
45.12

46.83
46.69
46.51
46.00
57.16
46.70
48.30
48.57

33.77

34.81
34.36
35.02

35.57
36.38
36.13
36.88

36.55
36.63
36.88
36.94
39.00

37.43

37.51

37.27
38.52

150m
44.84

46.09
45.05

46.73
46.81
47.21
46.84
47.12
46.47
47.33
48.59
47.02

35.20

34.02
34.77
34.82

36.93
36.78
37.05
36.72

37.46
38.11
38.72
38.16
37.85

38.45

39.75

39.29
39.07

200m
44.63

45.07
43.94

43.12
44.90
44.46
46.15
45.68
46.29
44.59
45.22
47.66

34.19

33.31
34.53
35.59

35.85
36.07
37.25
36.83

36.44
38.17
38.52
38.30
36.88

37.62

39.03
39.05
38.19
37.93
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Epreuve 21, Gargons, 200m Dos, Eliminatoire, 14 - 15 ans

Rang

26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.

YANKOQV, Daniel
MAJEAU, Edouard
GUERETTE, Takuro
GAUDREAU, Emile
SESEN, Alinur
PINEAU, Charles
MERCIER, Adam
RODGER, Liam
MANLAPAZ, A.
CORMIER, Thomas
MORIN, Xavier
LEWIS, Benjamin

16-17 ans

1.
2.

w

10.
11.
12.

13.
14.

hc.

LEHAD, Rayane
RUSCITO, Marcus

QcB

ONORATI, Matteo
AMARAL, Dylan
QcB

. EDDRIEF, Wassim

QcB

SIMARD, Isaac
BILLETTE, Florent

QcB

. KAMGAING OLOMO, G.
. KANG, Joseph

TOCARCIUC, Mark

WU, Chenghuan
BARCOMA, Rafael Jacob
TANG, Austin Haoning
TZANKOQV, Philip

SENECAL, Malyk
QcB

Age
14
14
14
15
14
15
15
14
15
14
15
14

16
17

16
17

17

16
17

16
16
17
16
16
16
16

17

Temps

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:34.63
Club De Natation Sherbrooke?2:34.65
Dorval Swim Club 2:35.81
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:35.89
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:38.42
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:40.30
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:40.76
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:41.55
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:42.07
Nsh 2:43.12
Club Aquatique Charlesbourg2:56.67

C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 3:17.10
Mtl Nord Natation 2:17.15
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:17.78
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:18.83
Club de natation Saint-Laurer2:20.53
Elite 2:20.74
Mtl Nord Natation 2:23.46
Elite 2:26.74
C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux 2:27.06
Elite 2:28.50

Club aquatique St-Eustache 2:30.69
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:31.88
Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:32.85

Cote-des-Neiges Notre-Dame2:36.22
Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 2:37.47
Natation Gatineau 2:13.22

Pts

318
318
311
311
296
286
283
279
276
271
213
153

456
450

440
424

422

399
373

370
359
344
336
330
309
301

498

> >
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50m

34.40
37.16
37.53
35.67
37.37
36.14
36.91
38.36
36.89
37.65
38.92

32.22
31.79

33.44
32.47

32.81

33.12
34.24

33.76
35.03
34.61
34.49
35.89
36.27
37.45

31.48

100m
38.94

39.97
39.42
40.59
40.55
40.19

40.96
41.39
46.82

35.65

34.98
35.43

35.22

36.17
36.93

36.43
37.50
38.26
38.20
38.65
39.11
39.32

33.82

150m
41.24

40.36
40.85
40.73
41.81
41.98

43.38

42.64
47.87

36.83

36.52

36.71

37.44
38.16

38.00
38.02
40.95
40.10
39.86

41.08

34.31

200m

40.05
38.24
37.95
39.95
39.73
41.80
41.68

40.84

41.44
43.06

34.94
33.51

36.11

36.00

36.73
37.41

38.87
37.95
36.87
39.09
38.45

39.62

33.61
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