

Coupe Espoir #1 groupe B
Gatineau, 13 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 21

Garçons, 200m Dos

17 ans et moins

2/14/2026 - 11:32

Liste résultats Eliminatoires

Canadian Age Group Records 15 - 17	1:51.30	PRATT, Cole	CASC	Toronto	12/15/2019
Canadian Age Group Records 13 - 14	2:00.04	ORIWOL, Tobias	ESWIM	Nepean	2/19/2000
Canadian Age Group Records 11 - 12	2:10.88	OROGO, Paul	HYACK	Coquitlam	11/9/2019
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 17	1:55.59	ST-MARTIN, Loïc	CAMO	Toronto	12/17/2017
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 16	1:59.91	BLANCHARD, Oliver	PCSC	Pointe-Claire	12/6/2025
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 15	1:59.92	ST-MARTIN, Loïc	CAMO	Montreal	4/23/2016
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 14	2:05.86	RACINE, Benjamin	NG	Gatineau	2/12/2016
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records 13	2:10.97	BUSTAMANTE, Kevin	CAMO	Montreal	12/14/2007
Quebec Provincial Age Group Records - 12	2:14.05	ORIWOL, Tobias	PCSC	???	4/1/1998

Points: AQUA 2025

Rang	Age		Temps	Pts		50m	100m	150m	200m
13 ans et moins									
1.	13	LABRIE, Philippe Qc A	2:13.35	497 A		32.48	33.73	33.50	33.64
2.	13	HERBERT, Liam	2:23.99	394 A		33.07	36.61	37.81	36.50
3.	13	WEN, Lingfeng	2:26.79	372 A		35.13	37.56	37.66	36.44
4.	13	COLOOS, Justin	2:31.56	338 A		36.82	37.95	38.50	38.29
5.	12	JOYAL BEAUMIER, Elliot	2:32.97	329 A		36.85	38.82	39.15	38.15
6.	13	RENAUD, Félix	2:33.22	327 A		35.45	38.57	40.10	39.10
7.	13	TAJ, Youssef	2:34.11	322 A		35.97	38.79	40.18	39.17
8.	13	AL-HAWARI, Lucas	2:35.21	315 A		36.47	38.55	40.20	39.99
9.	13	AMBROSONE, Karson	2:36.15	309 B		36.96	40.99	40.01	38.19
10.	13	BAHI, Sad	2:36.44	307 B		35.83	39.97	41.40	39.24
11.	12	LEON HERRERA, Angel	2:37.03	304 B		36.51	39.73	41.08	39.71
12.	13	LAGHNEJ, Mohamed Ali	2:37.06	304 B		36.12	39.76	40.81	40.37
13.	12	GERDES, Alejandro	2:39.34	291 B					
14.	13	MCKENZIE, Lucas	2:41.10	281 B		37.54	41.11	41.39	41.06
15.	12	GENNARELLI, Liam	2:41.50	279 B		36.96	41.07	42.35	41.12
16.	13	MARAACH, Mostafa	2:41.52	279 B		38.11			40.56
17.	12	LEVESQUE, Thomas	2:43.27	270 R		39.52	41.50	41.54	40.71
18.	13	WU, ZeHui	2:43.54	269 R		39.20	41.75	41.83	40.76
19.	13	TAJ, Younes	2:43.60	269		39.29	41.44	42.03	40.84
20.	12	BARIL, Émerik	2:43.99	267		38.07	41.73	42.57	41.62
21.	12	LECLERC, Louis	2:45.40	260		38.70	43.12	42.32	41.26
22.	13	MORRISON, Sebastian	2:46.12	257		38.28			42.74
23.	12	KANG-AUGER, Cédric	2:47.34	251		39.37	43.54	43.52	40.91
24.	10	HASSAN, Adam	2:47.85	249		40.97	42.49	43.51	40.88
25.	11	DONCIU, Michael	2:48.80	245				43.20	41.89
26.	13	IMKHOUNACHE, Anir	2:49.28	242					42.32
27.	11	DEMERS, Gabriel	2:49.39	242		40.81	43.60	43.44	41.54
28.	13	TRUBIANO, Aj	2:49.51	241		39.79	43.79	43.65	42.28
29.	13	HACHÉ, Adam	2:50.26	238		39.17	44.55	45.26	41.28
30.	12	JESSE, Oliver	2:50.82	236		41.28	43.45	44.12	41.97
31.	13	BULOTA, Jules	2:50.97	235		40.10	44.16	44.85	41.86
32.	13	ANDRADE, Dylan	2:51.04	235		41.01	43.33	44.34	42.36
33.	12	BERTRAND, Antoine	2:51.19	234		40.73	44.63	44.12	41.71
34.	12	JAIMES MOGOLLON, J.	2:52.63	229		41.37	43.83	45.44	41.99
35.	11	BRADSHAW, Brody	2:54.05	223				44.18	42.93

Coupe Espoir #1 groupe B
Gatineau, 13 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 21, Garçons, 200m Dos, Eliminatoire, 13 ans et moins

Rang	Age		Temps	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m	
36.	12	RICQ, Devun	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:54.26	222	41.25	43.54	44.84	44.63
37.	11	BENTALEB, Adam	Elite	2:55.74	217	40.69	44.66		
38.	12	LI, Vincent	Club de natation Saint-Laurer	2:57.06	212	41.31	44.59	46.09	45.07
39.	12	MADER, Noren	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:57.46	210	43.08	45.39	45.05	43.94
40.	13	NEWTON, Liam	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:57.93	209	40.66	45.12		
41.	11	NADEAU, Ludovic	Rouge et Or/Université Laval	2:59.43	204				
42.	12	MIR-ALINAGHI, Daniel	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	3:00.50	200	43.82	46.83	46.73	43.12
43.	11	GUAY, Theo	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	3:00.73	199	42.33	46.69	46.81	44.90
44.	12	MARCHAND, Gabriel	Club de natation Saint-Laurer	3:00.91	199	42.73	46.51	47.21	44.46
45.	11	HOU, Can	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	3:01.40	197	42.41	46.00	46.84	46.15
46.	11	BOUAKKAZ, Badis	Club De Natation Sherbrooke	3:02.34	194	32.38	57.16	47.12	45.68
47.	12	WANG, Raphaël	Elite	3:03.98	189	44.52	46.70	46.47	46.29
48.	12	CASTRO, Daniel	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	3:04.41	187	44.19	48.30	47.33	44.59
49.	12	DELORME, William	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	3:05.72	183	43.34	48.57	48.59	45.22
50.	12	OUIOMET, Michael	Club aquatique St-Eustache	3:05.99	183			47.02	47.66
51.	11	LEFEBVRE-HUOT, C.	Natation Gatineau	3:24.16	138				
disq.	11	LABRIE, Étienne	Elite						
disq.	12	KOTB, Adam	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux						

14 - 15 ans

1.	14	JASEM RADHE, Kinan	Natation Gatineau	2:14.19	487 A	31.79			
		Qc A							
2.	15	BIROLLEAU-SGARD, Charly	Natation Gatineau	2:14.36	485 A	31.20	33.77	35.20	34.19
		Qc A							
3.	15	MENARD, Thomas	LMRL Rivière-du-Loup	2:14.41	485 A	32.27	34.81	34.02	33.31
4.	14	MORNEAU, Thomas	LMRL Rivière-du-Loup	2:16.67	461 A	33.01	34.36	34.77	34.53
5.	14	BAUTISTA, Mikaelangelo	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:16.74	460 A	31.31	35.02	34.82	35.59
6.	15	CHAN, Oliver	Rouge et Or/Université Laval	2:20.72	422 A				
7.	15	LINDSAY, Benjamin	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:21.08	419 A	33.23			
8.	14	TROTIER, Charles	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:22.03	411 A	33.68	35.57	36.93	35.85
9.	15	AMBROSONE, London	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:22.85	404 B	33.62	36.38	36.78	36.07
10.	14	KHOKAZ, Nathan	Natation Gatineau	2:23.96	395 B	33.53	36.13	37.05	37.25
11.	14	DALI, Isaac	Mtl Nord Natation	2:24.04	394 B	33.61	36.88	36.72	36.83
12.	15	MARTEL DE LÉRY, Gaël	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	2:24.59	389 B				
13.	15	ZWEIG, Harley	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:25.14	385 B	34.69	36.55	37.46	36.44
14.	15	LANDRY, Félix-Antoine	Club de natation Mégophias	2:26.80	372 B	33.89	36.63	38.11	38.17
15.	15	ST-LAURENT, Elliot	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	2:27.18	369 B	33.06	36.88	38.72	38.52
16.	14	LÉVESQUE, Félix	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	2:27.48	367 B	34.08	36.94	38.16	38.30
17.	14	PACHEBAT, Gabriel	Natation Gatineau	2:28.58	359 R	34.85	39.00	37.85	36.88
18.	14	MCDONALD, Jacob	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:28.87	357 R	35.83			
19.	15	MAATOUG, Yessine	Elite	2:29.19	354				
20.	14	PIETTE, Florent	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:29.25	354	35.75	37.43	38.45	37.62
21.	15	CONSTANTIN, Kristofer	Elite	2:30.00	349				
22.	14	CARBERRY, Tristan	Club de natation Mégophias	2:30.01	349	33.72	37.51	39.75	39.03
23.	14	GALLO, Dante	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:30.02	349	34.41	37.27	39.29	39.05
24.	14	ATEGA, Jah Ayver	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:32.00	335	36.22	38.52	39.07	38.19
25.	14	SAYAH, Adam	Elite	2:33.09	328	37.49			37.93

Coupe Espoir #1 groupe B
Gatineau, 13 - 15/2/2026

Epreuve 21, Garçons, 200m Dos, Elimatoire, 14 - 15 ans

Rang	Age		Temps	Pts	50m	100m	150m	200m
26.	14	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:34.63	318	34.40	38.94	41.24	40.05
27.	14	Club De Natation Sherbrooke	2:34.65	318	37.16			38.24
28.	14	Dorval Swim Club	2:35.81	311	37.53	39.97	40.36	37.95
29.	15	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	2:35.89	311	35.67	39.42	40.85	39.95
30.	14	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:38.42	296	37.37	40.59	40.73	39.73
31.	15	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	2:40.30	286	36.14	40.55	41.81	41.80
32.	15	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	2:40.76	283	36.91	40.19	41.98	41.68
33.	14	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	2:41.55	279	38.36			
34.	15	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:42.07	276	36.89	40.96	43.38	40.84
35.	14	Nsh	2:43.12	271	37.65	41.39	42.64	41.44
36.	15	Club Aquatique Charlesbourg	2:56.67	213	38.92	46.82	47.87	43.06
37.	14	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	3:17.10	153				

16 - 17 ans

1.	16	Mtl Nord Natation	2:17.15	456	A	32.22			34.94
2.	17	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	2:17.78	450	A	31.79	35.65	36.83	33.51
		Qc B							
3.	16	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:18.83	440	A	33.44	34.98		
4.	17	Club de natation Saint-Laurer	2:20.53	424	A	32.47	35.43	36.52	36.11
		Qc B							
5.	17	Elite	2:20.74	422	A	32.81	35.22	36.71	36.00
		Qc B							
6.	16	Mtl Nord Natation	2:23.46	399	A	33.12	36.17	37.44	36.73
7.	17	Elite	2:26.74	373	A	34.24	36.93	38.16	37.41
		Qc B							
8.	16	C.N. Dollard-des-Ormeaux	2:27.06	370	A	33.76	36.43	38.00	38.87
9.	16	Elite	2:28.50	359	B	35.03	37.50	38.02	37.95
10.	17	Club aquatique St-Eustache	2:30.69	344	B	34.61	38.26	40.95	36.87
11.	16	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:31.88	336	B	34.49	38.20	40.10	39.09
12.	16	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:32.85	330	B	35.89	38.65	39.86	38.45
13.	16	Côte-des-Neiges Notre-Dam	2:36.22	309	B	36.27	39.11		
14.	16	Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics	2:37.47	301	B	37.45	39.32	41.08	39.62
hc.	17	Natation Gatineau	2:13.22	498		31.48	33.82	34.31	33.61
		Qc B							